
Name and Surname Email Country Institution Unit

Ann Huygens ann.huygens@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Life Sciences and Chemistry | Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology | Medical Laboratory Technology @ 

campus Geel - Dorien Keil | Goele Wynen

Ann Van Asbroeck ann.vanasbroeck@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nutrition and Dietetics @ campus Geel - Karin Van 

Ael

Annelies Nauwelaerts annelies.nauwelaerts@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Communication Management | Interactive 

Multimedia Design @ campus Mechelen - Veerle Van 

Goethem 

Bastiaan Reymer bastiaan.reymer@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Technology @ campus De Nayer - Bastiaan Reymer | 

Jan Ooms | Lore Liekens | Patrick Pelgrims

Carine Vandersmissen carine.vandersmissen@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Social Work @ campus Geel - Véronique García-

Alonso

Cindy Heremans cindy.heremans@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nursing | Intensive Care and Emergency Care @ 

campus Mechelen - Cindy Heremans | Karel Matthys

Det Vangeel det.vangeel@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Life Sciences and Chemistry | Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology | Medical Laboratory Technology @ 

campus Geel - Dorien Keil | Goele Wynen

Dorien Keil dorien.keil@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Life Sciences and Chemistry | Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology | Medical Laboratory Technology @ 

campus Geel - Dorien Keil | Goele Wynen

Els Braeken els.braeken@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Life Sciences and Chemistry | Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology | Medical Laboratory Technology @ 

campus Geel - Dorien Keil | Goele Wynen

Erik Minne erik.minne@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Human Resources Management @ campus Geel - 

Jurgen Basstanie

LINKED TO THOMAS MORE UAS



Eva van Herbruggen Eva.vanherbruggen@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Business Unit @ campus Mechelen (International 

Business Management | International Tourism & 

Leisure | Organisation & Management | Data Science 

Protection & Security | Associate Degrees)

Eveline Dom eveline.dom@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Technology @ campus De Nayer - Bastiaan Reymer | 

Jan Ooms | Lore Liekens | Patrick Pelgrims

Filip Bode filip.bode@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Social Work @ campus Geel - Véronique García-

Alonso

Goele Wynen Goele Wynen Belgium Thomas More UAS

Life Sciences and Chemistry | Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology | Medical Laboratory Technology @ 

campus Geel - Dorien Keil | Goele Wynen

Griet Verhesen griet.verhesen@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Human Resources Management @ campus Geel - 

Jurgen Basstanie

Gunther Van Landeghem gunther.vanlandeghem@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Electronics- ICT | Applied Computer Science @ 

campus Geel - Tinne Van Echelpoel

Hannelore Vervoort hannelore.vervoort@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Central International Office

Henne Jasper jasper.henne@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Technology @ campus De Nayer - Bastiaan Reymer | 

Jan Ooms | Lore Liekens | Patrick Pelgrims

Hilde Boeckx hilde.boeckx@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nutrition and Dietetics @ campus Geel - Karin Van 

Ael

Hooyberghs Ellen ellen.hooyberghs@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Social Work @ campus Geel - Véronique García-

Alonso

Ilse Smits ilse.smits@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Technology @ campus De Nayer - Bastiaan Reymer | 

Jan Ooms | Lore Liekens | Patrick Pelgrims

Ine Francke ine.francke@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Speech Language Pathology and Audiology @ 

campus Antwerpen - Kirsten Schraeyen

Inge Segers inge.segers@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Speech Language Pathology and Audiology @ 

campus Antwerpen - Kirsten Schraeyen

Inge Vervoort inge.vervoort@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Central International Office

Jan Ooms jan.ooms@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Technology @ campus De Nayer - Bastiaan Reymer | 

Jan Ooms | Lore Liekens | Patrick Pelgrims

mailto:griet.verhesen@thomasmore.be
mailto:hannelore.vervoort@thomasmore.be


Joey Luyten joey.luyten@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Technology @ campus De Nayer - Bastiaan Reymer | 

Jan Ooms | Lore Liekens | Patrick Pelgrims

Jordi De Roeck jordi.deroeck@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Electronics- ICT | Applied Computer Science @ 

campus Geel - Tinne Van Echelpoel

Joris Doumen joris.doumen@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Other

Jurgen Basstanie jurgen.basstanie@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Human Resources Management @ campus Geel - 

Jurgen Basstanie

Jurre De weerdt jurre.deweerdt@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Technology @ campus De Nayer - Bastiaan Reymer | 

Jan Ooms | Lore Liekens | Patrick Pelgrims

Karel Matthys karel.matthys@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nursing | Intensive Care and Emergency Care @ 

campus Mechelen - Cindy Heremans | Karel Matthys

Karel Van Bouchaute karel.van.bouchaute@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Human Resources Management @ campus Geel - 

Jurgen Basstanie

Karin Van Ael karin.vanael@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nutrition and Dietetics @ campus Geel - Karin Van 

Ael

Krishna Coenen krishna.coenen@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Central International Office

Kristof Nuyts kristof.nuyts@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Electromechanics | Energy Technology | 

Construction @ campus Geel - Sarah Moeremans | 

Stephanie Vanderhoydonck

Leen Bouwen leen.bouwen@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Central International Office

Leen Van Elsen leen.vanelsen@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Central International Office

Leen Van Tolhuysen Leen.VanTolhuysen@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Journalism | Media and Entertainment Business | 

Applied Audiovisual Communication @ campus 

Mechelen - Leen Van Tolhuysen

Lien Proost lien.proost@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nursing | Intensive Care and Emergency Care @ 

campus Mechelen - Cindy Heremans | Karel Matthys

Lies Hendrickx lies.hendrickx@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Technology @ campus De Nayer - Bastiaan Reymer | 

Jan Ooms | Lore Liekens | Patrick Pelgrims

liesbet bogman liesbet.bogman@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nutrition and Dietetics @ campus Geel - Karin Van 

Ael

Lise Bruyninckx lise.bruyninckx@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nutrition and Dietetics @ campus Geel - Karin Van 

Ael



Lizzy Bleumers Lizzy.Bleumers@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Other

Lore Liekens lore.liekens@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Technology @ campus De Nayer - Bastiaan Reymer | 

Jan Ooms | Lore Liekens | Patrick Pelgrims

Maité Eerdekens maité.eerdekens@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Central International Office

Marc Clerkx marc.clerkx@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Business Management | Office Management @ 

campus Geel - Marc Clerkx | Kathleen Tielemans

Marjan Hapers marjan.hapers@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nutrition and Dietetics @ campus Geel - Karin Van 

Ael

Marleen Van Loo marleen.vanloo@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nutrition and Dietetics @ campus Geel - Karin Van 

Ael

Marleen Van Remoortere marleen.vanremoortere@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Speech Language Pathology and Audiology @ 

campus Antwerpen - Kirsten Schraeyen

Nathalie Heeren nathalie.heeren@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Social Work @ campus Geel - Véronique García-

Alonso

Nele Beerten nele.beerten@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Human Resources Management @ campus Geel - 

Jurgen Basstanie

Nele Vanhulle nele.vanhulle@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Speech Language Pathology and Audiology @ 

campus Antwerpen - Kirsten Schraeyen

Patricia Cools patricia.cools@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Social Work @ campus Geel - Véronique García-

Alonso

Pedro Wyns Pedro.wyns@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Technology @ campus De Nayer - Bastiaan Reymer | 

Jan Ooms | Lore Liekens | Patrick Pelgrims

PEETERS Carina carina.peeters@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

(International) Interior Design | Furniture Design @ 

campus Mechelen - Piet Vandewalle | Carina Peeters

piet vandewalle piet.vandewalle@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Central International Office

Pieter De Cleyn pieter.decleyn@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Teacher Training @  campus Vorselaar - Vanessa 

Dockx

Pieters Aline aline.pieters@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nutrition and Dietetics @ campus Geel - Karin Van 

Ael

Pintelon An an.pintelon@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Human Resources Management @ campus Geel - 

Jurgen Basstanie

Ria Bruijn ria.bruijn@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Nursing | Midwifery @ campus Turnhout - Ria Bruijn

Rodrigue Stultiens Rodrigue.Stultiens@thomamsore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Research

mailto:maité.eerdekens@thomasmore.be


Rudy De Sagher rudy.desagher@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nursing | Midwifery @  campus Lier - Rudy De Sagher 

| Jo Peeters

Sabine Van Eerdenbrugh sabine.vaneerdenbrugh@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Speech Language Pathology and Audiology @ 

campus Antwerpen - Kirsten Schraeyen

Sarah Moeremans sarah.moeremans@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Electromechanics | Energy Technology | 

Construction @ campus Geel - Sarah Moeremans | 

Stephanie Vanderhoydonck

Schraeyen Kirsten kirsten.schraeyen@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Speech Language Pathology and Audiology @ 

campus Antwerpen - Kirsten Schraeyen

Soetkin Bulcke soetkin.bulcke@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Journalism | Media and Entertainment Business | 

Applied Audiovisual Communication @ campus 

Mechelen - Leen Van Tolhuysen

Sofie Mols sofie.mols@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS Central International Office

Stephanie Vanderhoydonck stephanievanderhoydonck@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Electromechanics | Energy Technology | 

Construction @ campus Geel - Sarah Moeremans | 

Stephanie Vanderhoydonck

Steven Meel steven.meel@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Communication Management | Interactive 

Multimedia Design @ campus Mechelen - Veerle Van 

Goethem 

Tinne Van Echelpoel tinne.vanechelpoel@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Electronics- ICT | Applied Computer Science @ 

campus Geel - Tinne Van Echelpoel

Truyts Maarten Maarten.truyts@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Technology @ campus De Nayer - Bastiaan Reymer | 

Jan Ooms | Lore Liekens | Patrick Pelgrims

Van Cauwenberghe Caroline caroline.vancauwenberghe@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Life Sciences and Chemistry | Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology | Medical Laboratory Technology @ 

campus Geel - Dorien Keil | Goele Wynen

Van Vaerenbergh Elien elien.vanvaerenbergh@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Social Work @ campus Geel - Véronique García-

Alonso

Vanessa Dockx vanessa.dockx@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Teacher Training @  campus Vorselaar - Vanessa 

Dockx

Véronique Garcia-Alonso veronique.garcia-alonso@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Social Work @ campus Geel - Véronique García-

Alonso

Veerle Bal veerle.bal@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nursing | Intensive Care and Emergency Care @ 

campus Mechelen - Cindy Heremans | Karel Matthys



Veerle Huysmans veerle.huysmans@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nutrition and Dietetics @ campus Geel - Karin Van 

Ael

Veerle Van Goethem Veerle.Vangoethem@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Communication Management | Interactive 

Multimedia Design @ campus Mechelen - Veerle Van 

Goethem 

Vicky Dilliën vicky.dillien@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nutrition and Dietetics @ campus Geel - Karin Van 

Ael

Vincent Van Baelen vincent.vanbaelen@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Nursing | Intensive Care and Emergency Care @ 

campus Mechelen - Cindy Heremans | Karel Matthys

Vreysen Steven steven.vreysen@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Life Sciences and Chemistry | Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology | Medical Laboratory Technology @ 

campus Geel - Dorien Keil | Goele Wynen

Willem-Jan Hoes willem-jan.hoes@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Teacher Training @  campus Vorselaar - Vanessa 

Dockx

Wim Wouters wim.wouters@thomasmore.be Belgium Thomas More UAS

Social Work @ campus Geel - Véronique García-

Alonso


